
QUALITY CHECKERS 

 

Quality Checkers are a 

team of people we support 

who also work for Achieve 

together.  

 
Quality Checkers visit 

other people’s homes to 

find out if people are 

happy with the support 

they get and are living the 

life they want.  

 

Quality Checkers make 

sure that the support 

people get meets  

The REACH Standards. 



 

The REACH Standards are 

a set of rules that 

Supported Living homes 

must follow to give the 

best quality support.  

 

There are 9 REACH 

standards:  

 
 

 
I choose where I live. 

 



 

I choose who I live with. 

 

I have my own home 

(rented or owned). 

 

I choose who supports 

me and how I am 

supported.  



 

I choose my friends and 

my relationships.  

 

I get help to make 

changes in my life.  

 

I choose how to be 

healthy and safe.  



 

I choose how I am part 

of the community.  

 

I have the same rights 

and responsibilities as 

other citizens.  

 
Quality Checkers also 

make sure that people 

are supported to be a 

valued member of 

society using 7 Keys to 

Citizenship. 



 
7 Keys to Citizenship 

are things people with 

learning disabilities 

need to feel that they 

truly belong in the 

society.  

 

The 7 Keys to Citizenship 

are: 

 

Purpose  

Having goals, hopes and 

dreams, and a plan to 

achieve them.  



 

Freedom 

Having control of your life 

and being heard in the 

society. 

 

Money 

Having money to live a 

good life and having 

control over how it is 

spent. 

 
Home 

Having a place that 

belongs to you, where 

you can control 

everything that happens 

there. 



 Help 

Having good quality 

support that makes your 

skills and talents better, 

and makes sure that you 

have your rights, 

freedoms and 

responsibilities.   

 

Life 

Being an active part of 

the community, and 

adding value with your 

skills and talents. 

 

Love 

Having a range of loving 

relationships, such as 

family, partners and 

friends.   

 


